
MARTIN LUTHER COLLEGE CHOIR  

507.354.8221 • mlc-wels.edu

2 0 1 9  S P R I N G  T O U R

Fri, Mar 1	 Kettle Moraine LHS - Jackson WI	     1:45 pm
		  Crown of Life - Hubertus WI	      7:00 pm
Sat, Mar 2	 St. Paul - Green Bay WI		       7:00 pm
Sun, Mar 3	 Salem - Escanaba MI 		     11:30 am service
Mon, Mar 4 	 Michigan Luth. Seminary - Saginaw  10:00 am partial
		  Divine Grace - Lake Orion MI 	      7:00 pm
Tues, Mar 5 	 Huron Valley LHS - Westland MI 	   10:00 am partial
		  Beautiful Savior - Grove City OH 	     7:00 pm
Wed, Mar 6 	 Bethlehem - Carmel IN 		       7:00 pm
Thur, Mar 7 	 Michigan LHS - St. Joseph MI 	      1:00 pm partial
		  St. Paul - South Haven MI 	      7:00 pm
Fri, Mar 8	 Illinois LHS - Crete IL 	        	     10:00 am partial
		  Faith - Antioch IL 		       7:00 pm
Sat, Mar 9	 St. John - Wauwatosa WI 		      7:00 pm
Sun, Mar 10 	 St. Peter - Milwaukee WI 	                    9:15, 11 am services

Wisdom         HeavenFROM
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